
«Согласовано»                       «Утверждаю»                       
Главный врач   ____________________ Христофорова О.В. Генеральный директор ООО ЛДЦ «Кутузовский»

_____________________Гончарова М.В.
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№ ФИО 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1
Айвазян Линда 

Володьевна
ДЕРМАТОВЕНЕРОЛОГИЯ

08:30-

15:00  

08:30-

20:00  

17:30-

21:00  

08:30-

15:00  

08:30-

20:00  

17:30-

21:00  

08:30-

15:00  

08:30-

20:00  

17:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:30-

20:00  

17:30-

21:00  

2
Аксенова Ольга 

Викторовна
ЛОР

15:30-

21:00  

15:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:30-

21:00  

15:30-

21:00  

15:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:30-

21:00  

15:30-

21:00  

15:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:30-

21:00  

15:30-

20:00  

15:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:30-

21:00  

3
Арион Елена 

Александровна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

4

Бамбурова 

Татьяна 

Владимировна

ОФТАЛЬМОЛОГИЯ
15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

5
Бедина Алина 

Николаевна
НЕВРОЛОГИЯ

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

6
Буклей Вера 

Николаевна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:30  

15:30-

20:00  

15:30-

20:30  

08:00-

12:30  

15:30-

20:30  

7
Букрина Ирина 

Викторовна
РЕНТГЕН

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

8
Буцких Юлия 

Владимировна
ТЕРАПИЯ

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

15:00  

9

Ваняшкина 

Александра 

Валерьевна

Доктор (Общая медицина)
17:30-

21:00  

17:30-

21:00  

17:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

16:30-

21:00  

16:30-

21:00  

16:30-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

16:30-

21:00  

16:30-

21:00  

17:30-

21:00  

10
Гранкова Татьяна 

Михайловна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

11

Гурьева 

Анжелика 

Алексеевна

Врач-стоматолог
15:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

10:00-

18:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

17:00  

12
Данич Андрей 

Владимирович
УРОЛОГИЯ

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

13
Дроздова Лилия 

Юрьевна
ФД

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00  

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

14
Ерофеева Мария 

Георгиевна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

16:00-

20:00  

10:00-

17:00  

10:00-

17:00  

10:00-

17:00  

15
Ершова Ирина 

Сергеевна
УЗИ

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

16
Заец Мария 

Владимировна
Доктор (Диагност)

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

"Утверждаю"
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17

Золотарева 

Ирина 

Васильевна

Доктор (Диагност)
08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

18
Зубарева Марина 

Викторовна
ГИНЕКОЛОГИЯ

08:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

14:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

19
Исаева Элина 

Мижедовна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

16:30-

21:00  

12:00-

18:00  

15:00-

21:00  

16:30-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

16:30-

21:00  

12:00-

18:00  

20

Каримова 

Патимат 

Абдурахмановна 

ЭНДОКРИНОЛОГИЯ
09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

21
Карпенко Сергей 

Владимирович
МАССАЖ

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

22
Копанев Юрий 

Александрович
Доктор (Общая медицина)

16:00-

20:40  

16:00-

20:40  

16:00-

20:40  

23
Курбанова Изета 

Эминовна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

21:00  

17:00-

20:00  

17:00-

21:00  

24

Кученков 

Александр 

Викторович

Доктор (Общая медицина)
08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

09:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

25
Левенец Василий 

Васильевич
Доктор (Общая медицина)

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

20:00  

26

Левицкая 

Наталия 

Сергеевна

Доктор (Общая медицина)
08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

27
Левшина Наталья 

Васильевна
ГИНЕКОЛОГИЯ

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

28

Логинова 

Светлана 

Евгеньевна

СТОМАТОЛОГИЯ
09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

14:00  

10:00-

18:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

10:00-

18:00  

09:00-

21:00  

29
Лясковик Алина 

Анатольевна
Доктор (Диагност)

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

30
Мазанова Лариса 

Ивановна
ТЕРАПИЯ

08:20-

21:00  

08:20-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:20-

21:00  

08:20-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:20-

21:00  

08:20-

21:00  

08:20-

21:00  

08:20-

21:00  

31

Мироян 

Джульетта 

Вардановна

Врач-стоматолог
09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

14:00  

10:00-

18:00  

09:00-

14:00  

32

Михайлиди 

Ирина 

Архимедовна

ГИНЕКОЛОГИЯ
08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  



33

Мокроносов 

Алексей 

Сергеевич

ХИРУРГИЯ
14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

34
Мусина Ольга 

Юрьевна
УЗИ

15:00-

21:00   

08:20-

15:00   

15:00-

21:00  

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

18:00   

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00   

08:20-

15:00   

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

18:00-

21:00   

08:00-

18:00   

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

35
Наумкина Елена 

Викторовна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

36
Невраева Юлия 

Олеговна
Доктор (Диагност)

08:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

37

Некрасова 

Оксана 

Владимировна

ФД

16:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

16:00-

21:00   

08:00-

21:00   

16:00-

20:00   

09:00-

20:00   

38
Никифорович 

Ирина Ивановна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

39
Осипова Дарья 

Сергеевна
ДЕРМАТОВЕНЕРОЛОГИЯ

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

15:00-

21:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

09:00-

20:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

15:00-

21:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

09:00-

20:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

15:00-

21:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

09:00-

20:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

15:00-

20:00  

16:00-

20:00   

08:00-

14:00   

09:00-

20:00  

40
Остахнович Олег 

Анатольевич
КАРДИОЛОГИЯ

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

41
Панева Светлана 

Александровна
ГИНЕКОЛОГИЯ

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

15:00  

42
Панкова Татьяна 

Алексеевна
СТОМАТОЛОГИЯ

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

20:00  

43

Пантелеева 

Евгения 

Сергеевна

Доктор (Общая медицина)
09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

13:00-

16:30  

09:00-

20:00  

44

Перевалов 

Евгений 

Александрович

Доктор (Общая медицина)
08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

45
Петров Вадим 

Вячеславович
ЛОР

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

18:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

18:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

18:00  

08:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

15:00  

09:00-

18:00  

08:00-

15:00  

46
Пиленицын 

Андрей Юрьевич
КАРДИОЛОГИЯ

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

15:00  

09:00-

15:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

47
Плавник Татьяна 

Эдуардовна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

08:00-

14:30  

08:00-

14:00  

13:30-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:30  

08:00-

14:00  

13:30-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:30  

08:00-

14:00  

13:30-

20:00  

09:00-

14:30  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:30  

13:30-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

48

Плотников 

Валерий 

Григорьевич

РЕНТГЕН
20:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

20:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

20:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

20:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  



49
Попова Ирина 

Александровна
ХИРУРГИЯ

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

20:00  

08:00-

14:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

50 Проценко А.А. ОФТАЛЬМОЛОГИЯ
08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

51
Сасунова Армида 

Нисановна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

52

Соловьева 

Анастасия 

Александровна

Доктор (Диагност)
08:00-

21:00  

53

Старцева 

Светлана 

Леонидовна

Доктор (Общая медицина)
14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

14:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

14:00-

21:00  

54
Тарарина Ольга 

Васильевна
УЗИ

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

08:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

15:00-

21:00  

08:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

55
Тельнов Виктор 

Владимирович
Доктор (Диагност)

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

56
Трунев Евгений 

Валериевич
НЕВРОЛОГИЯ

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

20:00  

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

12:00-

21:00  

57
Урзов Сергей 

Алексеевич
СТОМАТОЛОГИЯ

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

10:00-

18:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

10:00-

18:00  

15:00-

21:00  

10:00-

18:00  

15:00-

21:00  

58
Федотов Иван 

Андреевич
МРТ

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

59
Халилов Шамиль 

Абдурахманович
Доктор (Общая медицина)

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

09:00-

16:00  

60
Хапилин Антон 

Павлович
Доктор (Общая медицина)

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

61
Царев Вячеслав 

Юрьевич
НЕВРОЛОГИЯ

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

62
Шалбаева Елена 

Геннадьевна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

13:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

13:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

13:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

13:00  

63
Шведова Юлия 

Сергеевна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

08:00-

14:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

08:00-

14:00  

15:00-

21:00  

15:00-

21:00  

09:00-

14:00  

09:00-

14:00  

15:00-

21:00  

64

Шириин-олл 

Айызаан 

Хертековна

МРТ
08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

65

Шишиморов 

Алексей 

Андреевич

Доктор (Диагност)
08:00-

21:00  

08:00-

21:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  

09:00-

20:00  



66
Юхновец Юлия 

Андреевна
Доктор (Общая медицина)

15:30-

20:00  

15:30-

20:00  

10:00-

16:00  

15:30-

20:00  

15:30-

20:00  

10:00-

16:00  

15:30-

20:00  

15:30-

20:00  

15:30-

20:00  

 10:00-

16:00 


